
WOMANS 114.0 RESULTS
Womans 114.0 Bench results

# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Miya Williams Perry-Lecompton 112.5 135.0

2 Taryn  McMullen Hiawatha High School 112.0 105.0

3 Annabelle  Shelky Oskaloosa High School 113.0 90.0

Womans 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Miya Williams Perry-Lecompton 112.5 235.0

2 Taryn  McMullen Hiawatha High School 112.0 175.0

3 Annabelle  Shelky Oskaloosa High School 113.0 175.0

Womans 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Miya Williams Perry-Lecompton 112.5 145.0

2 Annabelle  Shelky Oskaloosa High School 113.0 105.0

3 Taryn  McMullen Hiawatha High School 112.0 95.0

Womans 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Miya Williams Perry-Lecompton 112.5 515.0 10

2 Taryn  McMullen Hiawatha High School 112.0 375.0 8

3 Annabelle  Shelky Oskaloosa High School 113.0 370.0 6

Womans 114.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Miya Williams Perry-Lecompton 112.5 4.578

11 Taryn  McMullen Hiawatha High School 112.0 3.348

14 Annabelle  Shelky Oskaloosa High School 113.0 3.274


